New Produc t  News No.1214E-8 2022-11
Face Mill ASF
ASF type
Copper Carbon steels
Alloy steels
Stainless steels
Tool steels
Pre-hardened steels

100-177
【Note】 The cutter bodies under diameter 125mm include an arbor screw.
Internal diameter inch sizeASF5 R(- )
Internal diameter mm sizeASF5 RM(- )
Item code Stock No.of
flutes
Size（mm）
Weight
（kgf） Shape
Arbor screw
Hexagonal
socket
head bolt
Inserts
DCX DC LF CBDP KWW b DCONMS DCCB DHUB
ASF5063R ● 4 63 43 50 19 8.4 5 22.225   17   60   0.65
Fig.1
Fig.5
（M10 × 25）
N class
SDNW1505ZDTN-R15
M class
SDMT1505ZDTN-R/C15
E class
SDEW1505ZDTN-R15
ASF5080R ● 4 80 60 63 32 12.7 8 31.75   26   70   1.35
Fig.7
（M16 × 35）ASF5100R ● 5 100 80 63 32 12.7 8 31.75   26   90   2.26
ASF5125R ● 6 125 105 63 32 12.7 8 31.75   26 100   4.38
Fig.2ASF5160R-6 6 160 140 63 38 19.1 11 50.8   69 105   4.60
Commercial
arbor parts
ASF5160R ● 8 160 140 63 38 19.1 11 50.8   69 105   4.60
ASF5200R-8 8 200 180 63 38 25.4 14 47.625 105 150   7.62
Fig.3
ASF5200R ● 10 200 180 63 38 25.4 14 47.625 105 150   7.62
ASF5250R-9 9 250 230 63 38 25.4 14 47.625 140 200 13.44
ASF5250R ● 12 250 230 63 38 25.4 14 47.625 140 200 13.44
ASF5315R 14 315 295 63 38 25.4 14 47.625 220 265 20.77 Fig.4
Item code Stock No.of
flutes
Size（mm）
Weight
（kgf） Shape
Arbor screw
Hexagonal
socket
head bolt
Inserts
DCX DC LF CBDP KWW b DCONMS DCCB DHUB
ASF5063RM ● 4 63 43 50 20 10.4 6.3 22   17   60  0.65
Fig.1
Fig.5
（M10 × 25）
N class
SDNW1505ZDTN-R15
M class
SDMT1505ZDTN-R/C15
E class
SDEW1505ZDTN-R15
ASF5080RM ● 4 80 60 63 22 12.4 7 27   20   70  1.35 Fig.6
（M12 × 30）
ASF5100RM ● 5 100 80 63 25.5 14.4 8 32   26   90  2.26 Fig.7
（M16 × 35）
ASF5125RM ● 6 125 105 63 30 16.4 9 40   32 100  4.38
Fig.2
Fig.8
（M20 × 35）
ASF5160RM-6 6 160 140 63 30 16.4 9.5 40   69 105  4.60
Commercial
arbor parts
ASF5160RM 8 160 140 63 30 16.4 9.5 40   69 105  4.60
ASF5200RM-8 8 200 180 63 32 25.7 14 60 105 150  7.62
Fig.3
ASF5200RM 10 200 180 63 32 25.7 14 60 105 150  7.62
ASF5250RM-9 9 250 230 63 32 25.7 14 60 140 200 13.44
ASF5250RM 12 250 230 63 32 25.7 14 60 140 200 13.44
ASF5315RM 14 315 295 63 32 25.7 14 60 220 265 20.77 Fig.4
4
●：Stocked Items. 　No Mark：Manufactured upon request only.
Dimensions
Inserts